3.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2018 (nedéle)

2018-01-21 Jilemnice (Hrabénka)

2km K kluci

start ~ 10:20:00 | 2004 - 2007 | prihlaSeno: 16

kategorie
ml. Zaci 89
st. Zaci 20
ml. Zaci 91
ml. Zaci 92
ml. Zaci 93
st. Zaci 924
st. Zaci 95
ml. Zaci 96
st. Zaci 97
ml. Zaci 98
ml. Zaci 929
ml. Zaci 70
ml. Zaci 100
ml. Zaci 101
st. Zaci 28
st. Zaci 29
SPORTCHaLLENnGe

#

jméno
CESAK NATHANIEL
DVORAK MAREK
ELLEDER DAVID
HOLUBEC FRANTISEK
HRON VILEM
HROUDA DAVID
HROUDA MARTIN
JELINEK FRANTISEK
LENHART JAROSLAV
MALINSKY STEPAN
RIEGER MAREK
SALABA JAKUB
SIMBARTL EDUARD
STOKLASA ONDRE)
SUBRT VOJTECH
ZAKOURIL MATYAS

2024-04-23 13:06:50 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

SASM

SASM

ZDRP2

HSKB

T) SPARTAK VRCHLABI
SASM

SASM

KLUB BIATLONU TREFA
SASM

CKS SKI JILEMNICE

T) SPARTAK VRCHLABI
CKS SKI JILEMNICE

T) SPARTAK VRCHLABI
OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM
ZDRP - ZDRAVOTNIK PRAHA
ZDRP

start list

rocnik
2007
2005
2006
2006
2007
2005
2005
2007
2004
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2004
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